Rossocorsa

-
RossoCorsa Sabato-Valencia
Eventuale recupero o prove libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:43:42

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km

01/02/2025 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(117) CAPUTO Francesco
T T47.187 +0.139 16:47:45.038
2 1:47.048 16:49:32.986
p3 2:04.737 +17.689 16:51:37.723
(14) PAVOUX Sebastien
T 1:50.769 T6:48:31471
2 1:51.720 +0.931 16:50:23.191
3 1:54.128 +3.339 16:52:17.319
4 1:51.516 +0.727 16:54:08.835
5 1:57.730 +6.941 16:56:06.565
6 1:53.912 +3.123 16:58:00.477
p7 2:05.858 +15.069 17:00:06.335
(123) TROSZCZYNSKI Christophe
T T52.247 +0.526 16:48:31.073
2 1:52.343 +0.622 16:50:23.416
3 1:54.485 +2.764 16:52:17.901
4 1:51.721 16:54:09.622
5 1:53.005 +1.284 16:56:02.627
6 1:53.357 +1.636 16:57:55.984
p7 2:08.562 +16.841 17:00:04.546
(97) CHRISTOPHLE Lionel
T T53.013 +0.887 T6:48:34.126
2 1:52.126 16:50:26.252
3 1:53.941 +1.815 16:52:20.193
4 1:53.457 +1.331 16:54:13.650
5 1:53.261 +1.135 16:56:06.911
6 1:54.381 +2.255 16:58:01.292
p7 2:06.144 +14.018 17:00:07.436
(111) BRUSA Federico
T T:57.967 +5.314 16:49:44.084
2 1:57.352 +4.699 16:51:41.436
3 1:53.293 +0.640 16:53:34.729
4 1:53.575 +0.922 16:55:28.304
5 1:52.653 16:57:20.957
p6 2:07.324 +14.671 16:59:28.281
(109) CONTESTABILE Michele
T 1:54.854 T6:52:13.510
p2 2:02.058 +7.174 16:54:15.577
(85) BELIOSSI Giovanni
T 2.22.882 +9.131 T6:50:10.155
2 2:16.793 +3.042 16:52:35.948
3 2:13.751 16:54:49.699
p4 2:18.232 +4.481 16:57:07.931
(94) PERINARD Pierre-Andre
p1 1.779 7996 16:53:56.500
Chief of ﬁming & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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